BULLETIN NO. AR-18.00
AccuTrak® 5000
Intrinsically Safe
Valve Position Monitor for
Intrinsically Safe Applications.*
A Universal Standard
for Intrinsically Safe
Position Monitoring

4-20 mA
CS
ORDERING GUIDE
For Eliminator configuration on 5000 series enclosures, prefix part numbers with the letter “E”
NOTE: The 5000 series may be ulitized with any I.S certified solenoid valve.
5044
Engineered Resin
NEMA 4, 4X
5004
Aluminum
NEMA 4, 4X
OPEN
OPEN
5046
Engineered Resin
with Latch cover
NEMA 4, 4X
OPEN
5044 & 5046
5004
OPEN
1/2" NPT
.66/17
SIDE VIEW BOTTOM VIEW
2.34
59
+.000
-.002
FLAT
DIA
DIA
2.94
75
.41
10
.375
9.52
2.12
54
1.00
25
.25
6
.56
14
.250
6.35
5/16-18 UNC TAP X
.44 DP,  4 PLC'S
SQU2.25
57
5.12
130 SQ.
5.15
131